
Technical Info

Private Residence, Dubai, UAE

Private Residence, Moscow, Russia

920mm

36 1/4”

298mm

11 3/4”

552mm

21 3/4”

540mm

21 1/4”

588mm

23 1/8”



29

Features: 

Flame size regulation

Protective glass shield comes as 

standard equipment

Perfect solution for architects

Polished stainless steel- makes the 

 

Indoor use 

Finish: 

Casing:

polished stainless steel

Frame:

brushed stainless steel

Burner:

stainless steel

Technical data: 

Minimum room size: 52 m3 / 1837 ft3 

Burner capacity: 2 L  

[US] 0,53 gal / [UK] 0,44 gal

Burning time: 3-5 h 

Net weight: 33 kg / 73 lbs

Caractéristiques: 

Vitre de protection en standard

Solution idéale pour architectes 

plus grand 

Pour l’intérieur

 

Finition: 

Habillage/Corps:

acier inoxydable poli

Cadre:

acier inoxydable brossé

Bruleur:

acier inoxydable 

Données techniques:  

Surface minimale de pièce:  52 m3 

Capacité: 2 L 

Durée de combustion (environ): 3-5 h

Poids net: 33 kg

Caratteristiche: 

Protezione in vetro temperato 

Una soluzione perfetta per gli architetti

Interno in accaio inossidabile lucidato 

Uso interno

 

Finiture: 

Struttura:

acciaio inossidabile levigato

Cornice:

acciaio inossidabile smerigliato

Bruciatore:

acciaio inossidabile

Dati tecnici: 

Area minima di installazione: 52 m3 

Autonomia: 3-5 h 

Peso netto: 33 kg

Produktbeschreibung: 

Regulation der Flammengrösse

Schutzscheibe als Standardausrüstung

ideale Lösung für Architekten

Edelstahl poliert- die Flamme sieht 

größer aus

Für Innenbereich 

 

Ausführung: 

Verkleidung:

Edelstahl poliert

Ramen:

Edelstahl geschliffen

Brennkammer:

Edelstahl

Technische Daten: 

Minimale Raumgrösse: 52 m3 

Fassungsvermögen der Brennkammer: 2 L 

Brenndauer (ca.): 3-5 h 

Netto Gewicht: 33 kg
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34 13/16”

min 300mm
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